Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2023

3rd year

pts
Ist Pygott's 194
3rd Austin 172

159
5th Crescent 133
6th 131
7th 127
8th School 114
9th 112

Golden Mile

time
1st 3.39.5
2nd 3.42.5
3rd 3.43.8
4th Pygott's 3.49.6
5th 3.50.6
6th Crescent 3.52.6
o |
8th Austin 4.09.4

9th School 4.11.3

10

pts
20

18
16
14
11
11

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

4th year

Austin

Pygott's
School

Crescent

pts
179

167
163
156
145
124
118
115
100

10

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Lé6th

Pygott's
School

Crescent

Austin

Overall

Pygott's

Austin

School

Crescent

pts
183

167
163
159
138
137
107
94

86

Total
491

485
473
468
465
427
421
373

337

10

19
19
18
18
18
15
14



