## **Inter House Athletics - Overall Standings 2023**

3rd year					4th year				L6th			
		pts				pts				pts		
1st	Pygott's	194	10	1st	O'Doherty's	179	10	1st	Border's	183	10	
2nd	Stockdale's	186	8	2nd	Donnelly's	167	8	2nd	Franklin's	167	8	
3rd	Austin	172	7	3rd	Stockdale's	163	7	3rd	Donnelly's	163	7	
4th	Franklin's	159	6	4th	Austin	156	6	4th	Pygott's	159	6	
5th	Crescent	133	5	5th	Franklin's	145	5	5th	School	138	5	
6th	O'Doherty's	131	4	6th	Border's	124	4	6th	O'Doherty's	137	4	
7th	Donnelly's	127	3	7th	Pygott's	118	3	7th	Stockdale's	107	3	
8th	School	114	2	8th	School	115	2	8th	Crescent	94	2	
9th	Border's	112	1	9th	Crescent	100	1	9th	Austin	86	1	

## **Golden Mile**

## time pts Franklin's 3.39.5 20 1st O'Doherty's **3.42.5** 18 2nd 3rd Donnelly's **3.43.8** 16 Pygott's 4th 3.49.6 14 Stockdale's 5th 3.50.6 11 Crescent 6th 3.52.6 11 Border's 7th 3.59.5 8 Austin 4.09.4 7 8th School 9th 4.11.3 6

## **Overall**

		Total	
1st	Franklin's	491	19
2nd	Pygott's	485	19
3rd	Donnelly's	473	18
4th	Stockdale's	468	18
5th	O'Doherty's	465	18
6th	Border's	427	15
7th	Austin	421	14
8th	School	373	9
9th	Crescent	337	8